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Men / 4 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jack Fallon404
Aim High

9.000 9.300 10.10011.200 11.00010.400 61.000
4T 4 1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Sam Rebuck409
Aim High

9.700 10.000 9.20010.800 10.30010.300 60.300
2 3 3T 7T 2 7 2 

2 

Richard Palumbo407
Aim High

9.400 10.300 9.50011.000 10.6009.300 60.100
3 1T 2 5 7 4T 3 

3 

Harrison Freel417
East Bay

9.900 8.400 9.40010.800 10.8009.900 59.200
1 9 3T 6 3 2T 4 

4 

Aaron Lewis420
GRI

8.300 9.100 10.30010.000 10.8009.100 57.600
10 6 10 2T 8T 2T 5 

5 

Derek Christensen429
OSSG

8.800 10.300 8.70010.500 10.4007.700 56.400
6 1T 5 14 14 6 6 

6 

Connor D'Allesandro401
Aim High

8.600 7.900 9.20010.400 10.6009.100 55.800
7 10T 6 7T 8T 4T 7 

7 

Sam Riccio408
Aim High

6.800 8.600 10.30010.200 10.0009.400 55.300
13 8 7T 2T 6 8 8 

8 

Eric  Bliss431
OSSG

8.500 9.200 8.8009.900 9.3009.500 55.200
8T 5 11 13 5 13 9 

9 

Brody Johnson426
NPCYMCA

8.500 9.000 8.90010.200 9.5008.500 54.600
8T 7 7T 12 11 11T 10 

10 

Brett Quinn410
Dream Big

6.100 7.900 10.50010.200 9.9009.700 54.300
14 10T 7T 1 4 9 11 

11 

Andrew Stafford400
Aim High

8.100 7.800 9.0009.500 9.6008.800 52.800
11T 12 12 10T 10 10 12 

12 

Alec Castle421
GRI

9.000 7.000 9.1008.100 9.5008.300 51.000
4T 13T 13 9 12T 11T 13 

13 

Aidan Justice425
NPCYMCA

8.100 7.000 9.0006.400 8.0008.300 46.800
11T 13T 14 10T 12T 14 14 

14 
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